

THE CHESAPEAKE ROTARY CLUB REQUESTS THE PLEASURE OF YOUR COMPANY AT A BANQUET AND PRESENTATION OF THE

2015 FIRST CITIZEN OF CHESAPEAKE AWARD TO

R. STEPHEN BEST, SR.

Thursday, September 17, 2015 Chesapeake Conference Genter

6:00 pm - Reception and Cash Bar 7:00 pm - Banquet and Presentation

KINDLY RSVP BY SEPTEMBER 7, 2015

Business Attire

THE CHESAPEAKE FIRST CITIZEN AWARD IS PRESENTED ANNUALLY TO AN OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUAL WHO BEST EXEMPLIFIES THE SPIRIT OF CITIZENSHIP AND WHO HAS SHOWN SIGNIFICANT LEADERSHIP IN ENHANCING THE QUALITY OF LIFE IN OUR CITY. THE SELECTION COMMITTEE, COMPRISED OF FORMER FIRST CITIZENS, STRIVES TO SELECT AN INDIVIDUAL WHO HAS ADHERED TO THE ROTARY MOTTO "SERVICE ABOVE SELF." THE FIRST CITIZEN AWARD RECOGNITION IS A CELEBRATION OF VOLUNTEERISM AND THE EXTRA EFFORT THAT IS MADE OUTSIDE OF ONE'S PROFESSION TO MAKE CHESAPEAKE AND THE HAMPTON ROADS REGION A BETTER PLACE TO LIVE AND WORK.



You are invited to join our sponsors at the Gold Level \$1,000

Includes reserved table for 10 guests;
Distinctive recognition in the dinner program
AND VISUAL PRESENTATIONS

Table Sponsor \$700

Includes reserved table for 10 guests; Recognition in the dinner program

Individual Dinner Reservations \$75

FIRST CITIZEN OF CHESAPEAKE AWARD BANQUET

PRESENTING SPONSOR



PLATINUM SPONSOR





"Service Above Self"

THE CHESAPEAKE ROTARY FOUNDATION IS RECOGNIZED BY THE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE AS A CHARITABLE 501(G)(3) TAX-EXEMPT ENTITY. NET PROCEEDS FROM THE FIRST CITIZEN AWARD BANQUET FLOW TO THE CHESAPEAKE ROTARY FOUNDATION AND ARE USED TO HELP FUND OUR COLLEGE SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM AND OTHER WORTHWHILE COMMUNITY PROJECTS.

Each guest dinner is valued at \$40.00 and the remainder of your support for the First Citizen Award banquet is deductible for federal income tax purposes.